
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 09 February 2022

P 4/5 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PUGSLEY'S GIRL Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R11, P 5P 3P 6P 4/1/1S. Grey 529792 8/5210

 2 GILDED GOAT 1 Last start winner RIC, 06/02/2022, R7, P 1P 6P 7P 5/1N. Lyford 541398 4/3207

 3 WILD NATE Last start winner TAR, 02/02/2022, R2, P 1P 3P 3P 5/4A. Verhagen 545199 1/0116

 4 ROY RIP Last start placegetter TAR, 02/02/2022, R6, P 3P 2P 3P 5/1G. Kelly 528619 9/7234

 5 WICKED RED Last start placegetter GAR, 05/02/2022, R1, P 2P 5P 5P 5/1N. Goodwin 525758 9/8231

 6 SWAN'S MAGIC Last start placegetter TAR, 02/02/2022, R7, P 3P 2P 2P 5/3A. Verhagen 531379 6/1201

 7 ZIGGY MULWEE 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 02/02/2022, R9, P 3P 2P 3Y 5/4M. Turner 542237 2/0145

 8 KINLOCH CUTIE Last start placegetter TAR, 02/02/2022, R5, P 3P 3P 4P 5/4A. Verhagen 542226 1/0135

 9 HOLD YOUR FIRE Last start placegetter TAR, 02/02/2022, R9, P 2P 4P 4P 5/2A. Roche 463460 5/2113

 10 PLEAD INNOCENT 2 Dropping in grade TAR, 02/02/2022, R11, P 4P 2P 5P 5/1V. Cassar 524925 8/5175

 11 NO HARDY Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R4, P 6P 2P 3P 5/1J. Lawson 530612 8/6168

 12 HAWKEYE Weighted points score TAR, 01/01/2022, R5, Y 4Y 1P 2P 5/1H. Hanson 520941 6/3166

 13 LILY THE SAINT Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R4, P 5P 5P 5P 5/3M. Mabbott 544351 2/1162

 14 MOE GIBLET 2 Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R8, P 4P 5P 2P 5/2K. Schmitzer 544395 3/2161

 15 SAILOR BOY Weighted points score GAR, 22/01/2022, R7, M (FEL)P 7M 3M 5/1L. Hutton 475947 22/11161

 16 ZELLIE PARK Weighted points score GRA, 30/01/2022, R12, P 6P 5P 2P 5/4M. Knowles 520517 1/0150

 17 KINGSTON HOUND Weighted points score TAR, 12/01/2022, R8, P 8P 4Y 2P 5/2D. Mcgeachie 522732 3/2134

 18 SYMI VENTURA 3 Weighted points score GAR, 04/02/2022, R6, P 8P 3P 1P 5/4K. Mackay 541451 1/0131

 19 BUGATTI ANGEL 2 Weighted points score LIS, 01/02/2022, R5, P 5P (FEL)P 5P 5/1M. Knowles 522894 6/5129

 20 MANILA BRAE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 04/02/2022, R11, P 7P 3P 7P 5/1G. Ball 541965 4/3114

 21 TIRI LEVI 2 Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R6, P 5P 2Y 5Y 5/2M. Turner 500009 11/2107

 22 SMOOTH DOLLAR 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/01/2022, R4, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4D. Clarson 533447 1/095

 23 ARCTIC AGRIPPA 2 Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R6, P 4P 5Y 7P 5/4M. Jobson 540497 1/087

 24 BUNDY ROCKET 2 Weighted points score BGC, 12/12/2021, R6, 3 8P 6P 5P 5/3D. Clarson 531173 5/181

 25 KUNG 1 Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R9, P 4P 6Y 5P 5/4G. Baldwin 529634 1/076

 26 OMAHRI ZEUS Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4R. White 541470 1/069

 27 KIARNI DECLAN Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2022, R6, P 8P 8P 6P 5/4J. Roche 523793 1/066

 28 SURFACE Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R6, P 8P 7P 6P 5/4R. White 541983 1/066

 29 DISCARD ROAD 1 Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R8, P 6P 7P 7P 5/1N. Lyford 522366 5/463
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 09 February 2022

P 4/5 314 NONE

Div Wins /
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 30 MEXICAN MAVIS Weighted points score GAR, 22/01/2022, R4, P 8P 5P 6P 5/4P. Carrall 534526 1/060

 31 DANGER BOY Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R7, P 8P 7P 8P 5/3L. Hutton 537720 2/154
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 1 TINY SPARKLE Grade order Grade 4 1P 2P 5P 4/1/2K. Schmitzer 524934 7/5201

 2 BLUE REDEMPTION Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 1P 5/1S. Heggs 534391 4/3276

 3 BUNDY STAR Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 2P 5/2D. Clarson 531175 4/2236

 4 WILDE LILY Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 1P 5/1M. Mabbott 533648 5/3231

 5 GET UP ALLY Grade order Grade 5 2P 5Y (FEL)P 5/2H. Hanson 533370 3/2188

 6 MIDWAY AMBUSH Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 1Y 5/3M. Turner 528465 3/1181

 7 DODGE THE HEAT Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 6P 5/2V. Cassar 524922 5/2173

 8 GRAND MAC Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 1Y 5/1S. Guthrie 532292 5/3167

 9 MELLENCAMP Grade order Grade 5 2Y 1P 5P 5/3L. Mcmillan 534282 2/1146

 10 NOTHING TO SMART Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 6P 5/2L. Croker 526961 3/2117
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 09 February 2022

P 5 314 NONE
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 1 GILDED GOAT 1 Last start winner RIC, 06/02/2022, R7, P 1P 6P 7P 5/1N. Lyford 541398 4/3207

 2 WILD NATE Last start winner TAR, 02/02/2022, R2, P 1P 3P 3P 5/4A. Verhagen 545199 1/0116

 3 ROY RIP Last start placegetter TAR, 02/02/2022, R6, P 3P 2P 3P 5/1G. Kelly 528619 9/7234

 4 WICKED RED Last start placegetter GAR, 05/02/2022, R1, P 2P 5P 5P 5/1N. Goodwin 525758 9/8231

 5 SWAN'S MAGIC Last start placegetter TAR, 02/02/2022, R7, P 3P 2P 2P 5/3A. Verhagen 531379 6/1201

 6 ZIGGY MULWEE 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 02/02/2022, R9, P 3P 2P 3Y 5/4M. Turner 542237 2/0145

 7 KINLOCH CUTIE Last start placegetter TAR, 02/02/2022, R5, P 3P 3P 4P 5/4A. Verhagen 542226 1/0135

 8 HOLD YOUR FIRE Last start placegetter TAR, 02/02/2022, R9, P 2P 4P 4P 5/2A. Roche 463460 5/2113

 9 PLEAD INNOCENT 2 Dropping in grade TAR, 02/02/2022, R11, P 4P 2P 5P 5/1V. Cassar 524925 8/5175

 10 NO HARDY Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R4, P 6P 2P 3P 5/1J. Lawson 530612 8/6168

 11 HAWKEYE Weighted points score TAR, 01/01/2022, R5, Y 4Y 1P 2P 5/1H. Hanson 520941 6/3166

 12 LILY THE SAINT Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R4, P 5P 5P 5P 5/3M. Mabbott 544351 2/1162

 13 MOE GIBLET 2 Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R8, P 4P 5P 2P 5/2K. Schmitzer 544395 3/2161

 14 SAILOR BOY Weighted points score GAR, 22/01/2022, R7, M (FEL)P 7M 3M 5/1L. Hutton 475947 22/11161

 15 ZELLIE PARK Weighted points score GRA, 30/01/2022, R12, P 6P 5P 2P 5/4M. Knowles 520517 1/0150

 16 KINGSTON HOUND Weighted points score TAR, 12/01/2022, R8, P 8P 4Y 2P 5/2D. Mcgeachie 522732 3/2134

 17 SYMI VENTURA 3 Weighted points score GAR, 04/02/2022, R6, P 8P 3P 1P 5/4K. Mackay 541451 1/0131

 18 BUGATTI ANGEL 2 Weighted points score LIS, 01/02/2022, R5, P 5P (FEL)P 5P 5/1M. Knowles 522894 6/5129

 19 MANILA BRAE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 04/02/2022, R11, P 7P 3P 7P 5/1G. Ball 541965 4/3114

 20 TIRI LEVI 2 Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R6, P 5P 2Y 5Y 5/2M. Turner 500009 11/2107

 21 SMOOTH DOLLAR 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/01/2022, R4, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4D. Clarson 533447 1/095

 22 ARCTIC AGRIPPA 2 Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R6, P 4P 5Y 7P 5/4M. Jobson 540497 1/087

 23 BUNDY ROCKET 2 Weighted points score BGC, 12/12/2021, R6, 3 8P 6P 5P 5/3D. Clarson 531173 5/181

 24 KUNG 1 Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R9, P 4P 6Y 5P 5/4G. Baldwin 529634 1/076

 25 OMAHRI ZEUS Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4R. White 541470 1/069

 26 KIARNI DECLAN Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2022, R6, P 8P 8P 6P 5/4J. Roche 523793 1/066

 27 SURFACE Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R6, P 8P 7P 6P 5/4R. White 541983 1/066

 28 DISCARD ROAD 1 Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R8, P 6P 7P 7P 5/1N. Lyford 522366 5/463

 29 MEXICAN MAVIS Weighted points score GAR, 22/01/2022, R4, P 8P 5P 6P 5/4P. Carrall 534526 1/060

 30 DANGER BOY Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R7, P 8P 7P 8P 5/3L. Hutton 537720 2/154
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 1 SOLAR NOVA Last start placegetter TAR, 02/02/2022, R2, P 3P 2P M/1B. Smoothy 548326 0/0132

 2 TRALEE TROUBLE Last start placegetter TAR, 02/02/2022, R2, P 2P 3P 5P M/1M. Mabbott 538125 0/0112

 3 DOUBLE TALK 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 02/02/2022, R1, P 2P 4P 2P M/1R. Wright 540248 0/0106

 4 BLUE WHISTLE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 27/01/2022, R2, P 5P 4P 3P M/1N. Lyford 541400 0/072

 5 FLICK'S DILEMMA 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WBL, 13/12/2021, R1 7P 5P 2P M/1T. Ball 546655 0/072

 6 DOLLY'S GIRL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 01/01/2022, R1, Y 5P 6P 2Y M/1R. Brown 545200 0/068

 7 CALABRIA MIA Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 02/02/2022, R2, P 4P 7P 5P M/1R. White 540604 0/056

 8 ALFIE'S ANGEL Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 01/01/2022, R3, Y 5Y M/1J. Mcfadyen 547849 0/050

 9 FLORRIE GIRL Unplaced after 1 start RIS, 22/01/2022, R1, Y 6Y M/1S. Fellowes 542437 0/042

 10 BELLE ROYALE Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 02/10/2021, R5, Y 8Y M/1J. Mcfadyen 539372 0/025

 11 SHIMMY DEBACLE 1 Weighted points score KEM, 11/12/2021, R1, Y 6Y 8P 8P M/1G. Baldwin 533089 0/039

 12 PRETTY PARK Weighted points score CAS, 13/01/2022, R2, P 8P 6P M/1M. Knowles 540950 0/035
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 1 WILD FLAMES Weighted points score BGC, 03/02/2022, R11, 1 7C 2M 3M 4/1/1L. Walker 495650 16/11229

 2 GILDED GOAT 2 Last start winner RIC, 06/02/2022, R7, P 1P 6P 7P 5/1N. Lyford 541398 4/3207

 3 HIT IT BENNY Last start placegetter GUN, 29/01/2022, R2, P 2P 2P 1P 5/2J. Lawson 538349 3/2189

 4 TEENY TURNER 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 05/02/2022, R11, P 3P 1P 8P 5/2D. Solomon 541478 3/2186

 5 BAD BOY SMOOTH Last start placegetter TAR, 02/02/2022, R3, P 2P 6P 2P 5/2B. Smoothy 529276 5/2162

 6 ZIGGY MULWEE 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 02/02/2022, R9, P 3P 2P 3Y 5/4M. Turner 542237 2/0145

 7 BLACK MIKEY Last start placegetter TAR, 02/02/2022, R12, P 3P 7P 6M 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/296

 8 HEY BUDDY Last start Country winner TAM, 05/02/2022, R6, Y 1Y 5P 5P 5/2J. Lawson 538351 6/2167

 9 PLEAD INNOCENT 1 Dropping in grade TAR, 02/02/2022, R11, P 4P 2P 5P 5/1V. Cassar 524925 8/5175

 10 STRIKING STARE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R10, P 5P 2P 3P 5/3N. Lyford 543296 2/1165

 11 MOE GIBLET 1 Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R8, P 4P 5P 2P 5/2K. Schmitzer 544395 3/2161

 12 GUIDED BY SOUL Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 3P 5/2J. Savage 531055 7/2156

 13 THANKS FOR THAT Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2022, R9, P 7P 3P 6P 5/3B. Smoothy 527734 7/1147

 14 ACHIRA 2 Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R10, P 6P 6P 3P 5/4P. Dalton 537388 1/0138

 15 SYMI VENTURA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 04/02/2022, R6, P 8P 3P 1P 5/4K. Mackay 541451 1/0131

 16 BUGATTI ANGEL 1 Weighted points score LIS, 01/02/2022, R5, P 5P (FEL)P 5P 5/1M. Knowles 522894 6/5129

 17 WINLOCK GUMMY Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2022, R3, P 7P 3P 3P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/0123

 18 TRALEE ACE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2022, R11, P 8P 6P 3P 5/4M. Mabbott 517804 5/0123

 19 HUMAN TOUCH 2 Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R10, P 8P 2P 5P 5/4M. Jobson 531782 2/0114

 20 MANILA BRAE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 04/02/2022, R11, P 7P 3P 7P 5/1G. Ball 541965 4/3114

 21 TIRI LEVI 1 Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R6, P 5P 2Y 5Y 5/2M. Turner 500009 11/2107

 22 OUR NEWS Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R12, P 7P 8P 8P 5/2M. Donohue 534911 3/2100

 23 SMOOTH DOLLAR 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/01/2022, R4, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4D. Clarson 533447 1/095

 24 ARCTIC AGRIPPA 1 Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R6, P 4P 5Y 7P 5/4M. Jobson 540497 1/087

 25 SYMI FORTUNA Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R6, P 6P 7P 6P 5/3K. Mackay 541452 3/184

 26 BUNDY ROCKET 1 Weighted points score BGC, 12/12/2021, R6, 3 8P 6P 5P 5/3D. Clarson 531173 5/181

 27 KUNG 2 Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R9, P 4P 6Y 5P 5/4G. Baldwin 529634 1/076

 28 ROYAL REDEEMER 2 Weighted points score MAT, 31/01/2022, R8, P 4P 4P 7P 5/4B. Smoothy 537447 1/075

 29 DISCARD ROAD 2 Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R8, P 6P 7P 7P 5/1N. Lyford 522366 5/463
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 09 February 2022

P 5 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GILDED GOAT 2 Last start winner RIC, 06/02/2022, R7, P 1P 6P 7P 5/1N. Lyford 541398 4/3207

 2 HIT IT BENNY Last start placegetter GUN, 29/01/2022, R2, P 2P 2P 1P 5/2J. Lawson 538349 3/2189

 3 TEENY TURNER 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 05/02/2022, R11, P 3P 1P 8P 5/2D. Solomon 541478 3/2186

 4 BAD BOY SMOOTH Last start placegetter TAR, 02/02/2022, R3, P 2P 6P 2P 5/2B. Smoothy 529276 5/2162

 5 ZIGGY MULWEE 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 02/02/2022, R9, P 3P 2P 3Y 5/4M. Turner 542237 2/0145

 6 BLACK MIKEY Last start placegetter TAR, 02/02/2022, R12, P 3P 7P 6M 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/296

 7 HEY BUDDY Last start Country winner TAM, 05/02/2022, R6, Y 1Y 5P 5P 5/2J. Lawson 538351 6/2167

 8 PLEAD INNOCENT 1 Dropping in grade TAR, 02/02/2022, R11, P 4P 2P 5P 5/1V. Cassar 524925 8/5175

 9 STRIKING STARE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R10, P 5P 2P 3P 5/3N. Lyford 543296 2/1165

 10 MOE GIBLET 1 Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R8, P 4P 5P 2P 5/2K. Schmitzer 544395 3/2161

 11 GUIDED BY SOUL Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 3P 5/2J. Savage 531055 7/2156

 12 THANKS FOR THAT Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2022, R9, P 7P 3P 6P 5/3B. Smoothy 527734 7/1147

 13 ACHIRA 2 Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R10, P 6P 6P 3P 5/4P. Dalton 537388 1/0138

 14 SYMI VENTURA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 04/02/2022, R6, P 8P 3P 1P 5/4K. Mackay 541451 1/0131

 15 BUGATTI ANGEL 1 Weighted points score LIS, 01/02/2022, R5, P 5P (FEL)P 5P 5/1M. Knowles 522894 6/5129

 16 WINLOCK GUMMY Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2022, R3, P 7P 3P 3P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/0123

 17 TRALEE ACE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2022, R11, P 8P 6P 3P 5/4M. Mabbott 517804 5/0123

 18 HUMAN TOUCH 2 Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R10, P 8P 2P 5P 5/4M. Jobson 531782 2/0114

 19 MANILA BRAE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 04/02/2022, R11, P 7P 3P 7P 5/1G. Ball 541965 4/3114

 20 TIRI LEVI 1 Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R6, P 5P 2Y 5Y 5/2M. Turner 500009 11/2107

 21 OUR NEWS Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R12, P 7P 8P 8P 5/2M. Donohue 534911 3/2100

 22 SMOOTH DOLLAR 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/01/2022, R4, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4D. Clarson 533447 1/095

 23 ARCTIC AGRIPPA 1 Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R6, P 4P 5Y 7P 5/4M. Jobson 540497 1/087

 24 SYMI FORTUNA Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R6, P 6P 7P 6P 5/3K. Mackay 541452 3/184

 25 BUNDY ROCKET 1 Weighted points score BGC, 12/12/2021, R6, 3 8P 6P 5P 5/3D. Clarson 531173 5/181

 26 KUNG 2 Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R9, P 4P 6Y 5P 5/4G. Baldwin 529634 1/076

 27 ROYAL REDEEMER 2 Weighted points score MAT, 31/01/2022, R8, P 4P 4P 7P 5/4B. Smoothy 537447 1/075

 28 DISCARD ROAD 2 Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R8, P 6P 7P 7P 5/1N. Lyford 522366 5/463

7 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  7 February 2022 - 09:29 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 09 February 2022
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 1 MISS MIKADO Last start placegetter GEL, 04/01/2022, R2 2P 4P 2P M/1P. Carrall 537598 0/0134

 2 DOUBLE TALK 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 02/02/2022, R1, P 2P 4P 2P M/1R. Wright 540248 0/0106

 3 PENNY MONDIAL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAL, 13/12/2021, R1 8P 2P 5P M/1D. Mcgeachie 546092 0/077

 4 BLUE WHISTLE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 27/01/2022, R2, P 5P 4P 3P M/1N. Lyford 541400 0/072

 5 ELUSIVE CATCH 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 02/02/2022, R1, P 6P 3P 6P M/1N. Lyford 541391 0/072

 6 FLICK'S DILEMMA 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WBL, 13/12/2021, R1 7P 5P 2P M/1T. Ball 546655 0/072

 7 TWISTED ON BAGS 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 01/01/2022, R3, Y 5P 5P 3Y M/1M. Jobson 544411 0/072

 8 ARCTIC BLIZZARD First start M/1P. Young 542841 0/00

 9 CUDDLES FOR MUM Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R1, P 5P 6P 4P M/1B. Smoothy 541425 0/060

 10 SHIMMY DEBACLE 2 Weighted points score KEM, 11/12/2021, R1, Y 6Y 8P 8P M/1G. Baldwin 533089 0/039
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 1 CHOP AND DROP Last start placegetter GAR, 04/02/2022, R8, P 3P 1P 2P 5/4P. Carrall 542431 1/0170

 2 CHOPPING IN Last start Provincial winner TAR, 02/02/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 7P 5/4M. Jobson 538632 1/0100

 3 STRIKING STARE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R10, P 5P 2P 3P 5/4N. Lyford 543296 2/0165

 4 ACHIRA 1 Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R10, P 6P 6P 3P 5/4P. Dalton 537388 1/0138

 5 GEORGE'S LUCK Weighted points score TAR, 12/01/2022, R7, P 3P 1Y 4P 5/4S. Grey 538625 2/0133

 6 SYMI VENTURA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 04/02/2022, R6, P 8P 3P 1P 5/4K. Mackay 541451 1/0131

 7 HUMAN TOUCH 1 Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R10, P 8P 2P 5P 5/3M. Jobson 531782 2/1114

 8 ROYAL REDEEMER 1 Weighted points score MAT, 31/01/2022, R8, P 4P 4P 7P 5/4B. Smoothy 537447 1/075

 9 MANGO FIRE Weighted points score GRA, 06/02/2022, R11, P 6P 5P 5Y 5/4M. Moroney 545953 1/066

 10 BACK OFF BRO Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2022, R4, P 8P 6P 7P M/1B. Smoothy 541426 0/074

 11 ELUSIVE CATCH 1 Weighted points score RIC, 06/02/2022, R2, P 6P 3P 6P M/1N. Lyford 541391 0/072

 12 TWISTED ON BAGS 1 Weighted points score MAT, 17/01/2022, R3, P 5P 5P 3Y M/1M. Jobson 544411 0/072

 13 DOUBLE BLOW Weighted points score PPK, 11/12/2021, R1, Y 6Y 7P 8P M/1N. Lyford 534280 0/040
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 1 COASTAL ALLY 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 02/02/2022, R11, P 3P 3P 2P 1/2H. Hanson 533377 11/8344
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Tot Wins

 1 PARK WARRIOR Last start winner TAR, 26/01/2022, R12, P 1P 1P 4P 2/1/2M. Knowles 540949 7/6294
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TAR Wednesday, 09 February 2022

P 3 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RAVISHING RUBY 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 02/02/2022, R11, P 2P 6P 1P 3/1/1B. Smoothy 539095 9/8246

 2 CLASSIC ARTIST 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 04/02/2022, R3, P 3P 6P 1P 3/1/1T. Ball 530475 7/5243

12 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  7 February 2022 - 09:29 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 09 February 2022

P 1 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COASTAL ALLY 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 02/02/2022, R11, P 3P 3P 2P 1/2H. Hanson 533377 11/8344

13 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  7 February 2022 - 09:29 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 09 February 2022

P 3 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RAVISHING RUBY 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 02/02/2022, R11, P 2P 6P 1P 3/1/1B. Smoothy 539095 9/8246

 2 CLASSIC ARTIST 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 04/02/2022, R3, P 3P 6P 1P 3/1/1T. Ball 530475 7/5243

14 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  7 February 2022 - 09:29 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 09 February 2022

P 3 537 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ANGRY BLIZZARD Weighted points score BGC, 03/02/2022, R5, 1 8C 1C 1P 3/1/2N. Goodwin 507531 16/8279

 2 BOUNCE BACK Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2022, R5, P 5P 7C 3P 3/1/2J. Mcfadyen 523178 16/3177

 3 ANGRY MONSOON Weighted points score BGC, 03/02/2022, R11, 1 8C 8C 6P 3/1/1N. Goodwin 507535 11/5150

15 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  7 February 2022 - 09:29 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 09 February 2022

P 5 537 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TRALEE BAM Last start placegetter TAR, 02/02/2022, R10, P 3P 1P 2P 5/4M. Mabbott 538129 5/0270

 2 TEENY TURNER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2022, R11, P 3P 1P 8P 5/4D. Solomon 541478 3/0186

 3 TRALEE ACE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2022, R11, P 8P 6P 3P 5/2M. Mabbott 517804 5/2123

16 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  7 February 2022 - 09:29 AM WST


